
ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE
10211 , Raia Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata - 700 009.

LfS,r OF HOLIIIAYS : 2O26
Ananda Mohan college Governing Body Proceedings, Item no.- 2 (a) , Dated - 20112t2025

Sl. No. Month Date Day Occasion
I

JANUARY

01 -Jan Thursday New Year's Dav.
2 06-Jan Tuesday College Foundation Dav.
3 12-Jan Monday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda .

4 22-Jan Thursday Day Before Saraswati Puja.
5 23-Jan Friday Birthday of Netaii Subhas Chandra Bose / Saraswati puia.
6 24-Jan Saturday c. U. Foundation Day.
7 26-Jan Monday Republic Day

8
FEBRUARY

04-Feb Wednesday Shab-e-Barat
9 1 4-Feb Saturday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma.
10 1 5-Feb Sunday Shivratri.
11

MARCH

03-Mar Tuesdav Doljatra.
t2 04-Mar Wednesday Holi Festival (Day after Doljatra).
13 17-Mar Tuesday Birthday of Shri Shri Hari Chand Thakur
L4 20-Mar Friday Day before Eid-Ul-Fitre
15 21-Mar Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitre
16 26-Mar Thursday Ram Navami
17 31-Mar Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti.
l-8

APRIL

03-Apr Friday Good Friday.
l-9 04-Apr Saturday Easter Saturday.
20 14-Apr Tuesday Chaitra Sankranti / Birthdav of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar.
2l 15-Apr Wednesday Bengali New Year (Nababarsha).

22

MAY

01-May Friday May Day / Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu/ Buddha purnima
23 09-May Saturday Rabindra Jayanti (25th Baisakh).
24 26-May Tuesday Day before ld-Ud-Zoha (Bakri-id).
25 27-May Wednesday ld-Ud-Zoha (Bakd-id).

26 JUNE 26-Jun Friday o Muharram.

27 JULY .16-Jul Thursday Ratha-Jatra.

28
AUGUST

15-Auq Saturday Independence Day
29 26-Aug Wednesday Fateha -Dwaz - Daham.
30 28-Aug Friday Rakhi Bandhan.
31

SEPTEMBER
04-Seo Friday Janmastami.

32 1 8-Seo Friday Viswakarma Puja.
33 23-Sep Wednesday Birthday of Ananda Mohan Bose.

34
OCTOBER

02-Oct Friday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi
35 1O-Oct Saturday Mahalaya.

36
NOVEMBER

1 8-Nov Wednesday Jagadhatri Puja.
37 24-Nov Tuesday Birthday of Guru Nanak/Pareshnath Ratha Jatra.
38 DECEMBER 25-Dec Friday Christmas Day.

Note:

(Al Other Holld.aus:

1)
4
3) Musnm Hondaus mau be chanqed las per Gout. notiftcatiod.
4) Karann hga : To be notified later on (o.s per Gout. notiftcation).

(Bl Lonq Holld.aus:
hlla VacatTon :
From Thursdag, the 15th October, 2026 to Mondag, the 16th Novenber, 2026 (Inctuding Durga
Puja, Lanni Pujq Kali Puja, Bhartridtaitiga, Chatt Puja & Additional dag in connection with Chatt Puja.1

lC) I'ong Recess :

Il Summer Recess .'

From Safitrdag, 7 6th Mag, 2O2 6 to T*esdag SOth June, 2O2 6.
All teaching and non-teo.ching , staff of the college slnll perform duties and office slnll remain open except on lwtidags
(onlg classes uill remain suspended).

2l Wlnter Holldau:
From Sahtrdag, 26th December, 2026 to Thursday, 37st December, 2026.

Ir) Colcuffia Ututaersttu
Exannlnatlon 2O26: As applicable to indiuidual college and as scheduled bg Calantta Uniuersitg..^-
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